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Riverun

Image Coming Soon

Riverun Two Way Diverter Valve Trim with Roman Numerals and Two-Tone Tri-
Spoke Handle

Style #: RR2T01

Available in Dark Nickel/Matte Black, Matte Nickel/Matte Black, Vintage Brass/Matte Black, Brass/Matte Black, Dark Brass/Matte Black, Nickel/Matte
Black, Copper/Matte Black, Matte Gold/Matte Black, Chrome/Matte Black, Burnished Brass/Matte Black, Gold/Matte Black and Burnished
Nickel/Matte Black

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Riverun

This new American classic was designed with simplicity in mind. Featuring streamlined forms and honest details, it's the epitome of quiet elegance.

FEATURES

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish

Chrome/Matte Black
Nickel/Matte Black
Brass/Matte Black

Matte Nickel/Matte Black
Burnished Nickel/Matte Black
Burnished Brass/Matte Black
Copper/Matte Black

Dark Brass/Matte Black
Vintage Brass/Matte Black
Dark Nickel/Matte Black
Gold/Matte Black

Matte Gold/Matte Black

WATERWORKS.COM

Features Two-Tone Tri-Spoke Handle
For use with a Thermostatic shower system and two waterway outlets such as a handshower, shower head, and tub spout
Feature Roman Numerals representing outlet position
Stocked in Nickel/Matte Black and Brass/Matte Black
Requires rough valve, sold separately: GUDV2T

Item Number

RR2T01-CMB
RR2T01-NMB
RR2T01-BMB
RR2T01-MMB
RR2T01-BNB
RR2T01-BBB
RR2T01-CPB
RR2T01-DBB
RR2T01-VBB
RR2T01-DNB
RR2T01-GMB
RR2T01-MGM

(800) 899-6757

Price
£565
£550
£565
£735
£735
£734
£902
£902
£904
£904
£1,413
£1,413



